NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Fremont MC

DoDGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%% Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jul-16
(Preliminary)

19,584

18,870
714
3.6

17,512

0

11

%k %k %k %k k
689
3,618
829
2,567
632
219
542
115
238
18

523
* ok % ok ok
1,810
149
1,334
854
111
318
2,474

REGIONAL SUMMARY

July 2016

Jun-16 Month Year Ago
(Revised) Change Jul-15 Change
19,560 24 19,479 105
18,889 -19 18,755 115
671 43 724 -10
34 0.2 3.7 -0.1
17,795 -283 17,204 308
0 0 0 0

11 0 10 1

% %k %k k ok % %k %k %k ok %k 3k 3k k ok %k 3k 3k kok
693 -4 655 34
3,622 -4 3,499 119
787 42 863 -34
2,559 8 2,545 22
625 7 573 59
219 0 212 7
542 0 540 2
117 -2 127 -12
238 0 219 19
17 1 21 -3

531 -8 536 -13

* % %k % * % % % % * % % % % * % % % %
1,812 -2 1,808 2
151 -2 156 -7
1,338 -4 1,356 -22
861 -7 824 30
111 0 109 2
318 0 276 42
2,771 -297 2,449 25



